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063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools DEBT SERVICE VARIANCE CAPITAL PROJECTS VARIANCE

Description Budget Actual
Favorable 

(Unfavorable) Budget Actual
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

Revenues
State Sources $5,234,800.89 $1,056,280.00 ($4,178,520.89) $2,190,129.11 $250,000.00 ($1,940,129.11)

Federal Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Local Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Revenues: $5,234,800.89 $1,056,280.00 ($4,178,520.89) $2,190,129.11 $250,000.00 ($1,940,129.11)

Expenditures
Instructional Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Instructional Support Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Operation & Maintenance Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,823,377.11 $1,341,156.32 $482,220.79

Auxiliary Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,095,349.83 $3,045,349.83 $50,000.00

Debt Administrative Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $206,752.00 $0.00 $206,752.00

Capital Outlay $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,737,400.00 $3,130,137.87 $4,607,262.13

Debt Service $8,092,042.73 $5,072,186.31 $3,019,856.42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Expenditures $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Expenditures: $8,092,042.73 $5,072,186.31 $3,019,856.42 $12,862,878.94 $7,516,644.02 $5,346,234.92

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources: $2,857,241.84 $1,290,792.00 ($1,566,449.84) $10,672,749.83 $3,896,566.60 ($6,776,183.23)

Other Financing Uses: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): $2,857,241.84 $1,290,792.00 ($1,566,449.84) $10,672,749.83 $3,896,566.60 ($6,776,183.23)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: $0.00 ($2,725,114.31) ($2,725,114.31) $0.00 ($3,370,077.42) ($3,370,077.42)

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: $1,622.66 $1,622.66 $0.00 $846,508.49 $846,508.49 $0.00

Ending Fund Balance: $1,622.66 ($2,723,491.65) ($2,725,114.31) $846,508.49 ($2,523,568.93) ($3,370,077.42)
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Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.


